Molded Case Circuit Breakers
SJD 400A Frame Digital Solid State Sentron Sensitrip III Series
Selection
Siemens Industr ial  Control  Products
846
M
ol
de
d
Ca
se
Ci
rc
ui
t B
re
ak
er
s
16
Type SJD6A-H Type SJD6(A)-H
Type SJD6(A) Type SHJD6(A)
3-Pole, 600V AC
Max
Catalog Current List
Number Rating Price�
SJD69200 200
SJD69300 300
SJD69400 400
SJD69200G 200
SJD69300G 300
SJD69400G 400
SJD69200NT 200
SJD69300NT 300
SJD69400NT 400
SJD69200NGT 200
SJD69300NGT 300
SJD69400NGT 400
3-Pole, 600V AC
Max
Catalog Current List
Number Rating Price�
SHJD69200 200
SHJD69300 300
SHJD69400 400
SHJD69200G 200
SHJD69300G 300
SHJD69400G 400
SHJD69200NT 200
SHJD69300NT 300
SHJD69400NT 400
SHJD69200NGT 200
SHJD69300NGT 300
SHJD69400NGT 400
3-Pole, 600V AC
Max
Catalog Current List
Number Rating Price�
SHJD69200H 200
SHJD69300H 300
SHJD69400H 400
SHJD69200GH 200
SHJD69300GH 300
SHJD69400GH 400
SHJD69200NTH 200
SHJD69300NTH 300
SHJD69400NTH 400
SHJD69200NGTH 200
SHJD69300NGTH 300
SHJD69400NGTH 400
3-Pole, 600V AC
Max
Catalog Current List
Number Rating Price�
SJD69200H 200
SJD69300H 300
SJD69400H 400
SJD69200GH 200
SJD69300GH 300
SJD69400GH 400
SJD69200NTH 200
SJD69300NTH 300
SJD69400NTH 400
SJD69200NGTH 200
SJD69300NGTH 300
SJD69400NGTH 400
Current Limiting
Type SCJD6
Shipping Weights
Breaker Number per Shipping

wire. Circuit breakers having a rated ampacity greater
than 125 amperes shall only be cabled with 75°C cable
unless otherwise indicated on the circuit breaker label.
Exceptions to this rule are outlined in article 110-14
C(1)(2) of the 1996 National Electrical Code.
� Refer to the NEC for proper application of 100%
rated devices.
� Consult sales office for prices.
Accessories pages 854-872
Trip Unit Adjustable Functions
SJD 400A Frame – 100% Ratedb
3-Pole, 600V AC
Max
Catalog Current List
Number Rating Price�
SCJD69200 200
SCJD69300 300
SCJD69400 400
SCJD69200G 200
SCJD69300G 300
SCJD69400G 400
SCJD69200NT 200
SCJD69300NT 300
SCJD69400NT 400
SCJD69200NGT 200
SCJD69300NGT 300
SCJD69400NGT 400
Ordering Information
� Pricing information for all Digital Sentron
Series SJD and SLD frames is for com-
plete breaker only – price required lugs